NAME

Brad Haydu
Conway Pauls
Michelle Nex
Gregory Moore
Gary Kroll

Jeffrey Brooks
Keith Hargrave
Daryn Hamilton
Tim Bringman
James Harrison
Ronnie Peterson
Richard Dooley
Mark Stang

Sam Ball

Isaac Nichols
Walt Wesley

Jeff Mcgee
Robert Hawes
Michael Booth
Kyle Booth
Natalie Booth
Doug Garn

Jim Lareau
Richard Arendts
Doris Stotler
Darren Hart

Lloyd Lombard
Keith Costigan
Seneca Mcintosh
Delane Nienhuser
William Daugherty
Jim Wright
Charles Interrante
Scott Manuel
James Arradondo
Ren Roberts
Renee Benton
Michael Stankiewicz
Jonathon Djubenski
Mark Schmidt
Craig Evans

Cathy Best
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Ty
Abbotsford
Campbell River
Kimberley
Napa

Paso Robles
Sarasota
Watkinsville
Fairfield

North English
Alton
Champaign
Colona
Galesburg
Kewanee
Moline
Portage
Bossier City
Lake Charles
Sulphur
Sulphur
Sulphur
Escanaba
Grand Rapids
Faribault
Vancleave

Fall River
Middleton
Broken Arrow
Muskogee
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Yukon
Pottstown
Clarksville
Memphis
Bedford
Converse
North Richland Hills
Loyal

Port Washington
Genoa

Huntington

STATE
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Wv

COUNTRY
Canada
Canada
Canada
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us
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us
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us
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us

us

us

us
Canada
Canada
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us
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us
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us

us
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us

us

PHONE

604-835-3814
250-203-4036
250-427-0749
708-828-0089
707-480-1508
941-539-8430
706-255-2406
641-919-1861
319-330-7867
618-216-0236
217-778-1390
309-236-9774
309-335-1688
216-973-0159
309-230-6909
219-331-6989
318-465-0629
337-377-7199
337-607-7173
828-461-3532
704-763-3551
906-748-0647
616-633-5909
507-838-7299
601-380-2292
587-437-4278
902-825-8001
918-355-2551
539-367-0630
405-684-8594
405-833-6982
405-410-2307
610-970-7271
734-478-1407
813-477-3565
214-498-9859
210-274-4801
817-269-9557
715-937-5494
262-352-7864
681-357-4860
304-412-0116

National Referee

EMAIL
bradhaydu666@gmail.com
conwayfp@shaw.ca
diafel@telus.net
gregmooresmail@gmail.com
gkroll727 @gmail.com
jjbinfl@gmail.com
keith@keithhargrave.com
dhamilt@yahoo.com
tabelrats50@gmail.com
jcnh1973@gmail.com
rpeterson1970@hotmail.com
cdooley5746@yahoo.com
mas4261@gmail.com
clevelandpool@live.com
oakland1977.zn@gmail.com
wfwesley@aol.com
cypressla@live.com
rahknives@gmail.com
boothusmc@gmail.com
kboothusmc@gmail.com
nboothusmc@gmail.com
m28us41@gmail.com
breakshotbilliards@gmail.com
rarendts@q.com
doris.stotler@us.af.mil
dhart67@hotmail.com
l.c.lombard@ns.sympatico.ca

mrkeith@cox.net

beads058@gmail.com
willdaugher@aol.com
oklasoldier@hotmail.com
quad7067@aol.com
maestrochef@yahoo.com
jarradondo@yahoo.com
renrob@ix.netcom.com
poolplayersunlimited@yahoo.com
mikestreemail@icloud.com
rackum77@gmail.com
thursdaypool@msn.com
craig62100@yahoo.com
bestcathy71@yahoo.com



